BURRITO THURSDAY

FROM 4 PM - 8 PM

»—> $2.50 STREET TACOS <<

TACOS ARE TOPPED WITH ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA

SHREDDED CHICKEN - GROUND BEEF - POTATO - PINTO BEAN - BLACK BEAN
CARNE ASADA - LENGUA- CARNITAS - SHREDDED BEEF -
- CHUNKY BEEF - ADOBADA - GRILLED CHICKEN

JR. WET BURRITO S13

CHOICE OF MEAT, RICE, BEANS AND LETTUCE.
SMOTHERED IN RED MOLE SAUCE AND MELTED CHEESE.
TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM AND GUACAMOLE.

NO MEAT - SHREDDED CHICKEN - GROUND BEEF -
POTATO - GRILLED VEGGIES - CARNITAS -
SHREDDED BEEF - CHUNKY BEEF

SUBSTITUTE PREMIUM MEAT §2 | SUB SEAFO00D $2.50

DRY BURRITOS S11

MAKE WET $2.00

CARNITAS BURRITO
BEANS, GUACAMOLE, PICO DE GALLO
VEGGIE BURRITO
GRILLED TOMATO, ONION AND BELLPEPPER, BEANS,
CHEESE, LETTUCE AND GUACAMOLE
EL TARASCO BURRITO
CHOICE OF
SHREDDED CHICKEN, GROUND BEEF, OR CARNITAS
ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA.

FOLLOW AND TAG US ON INSTAGRAM @ELTARASCO_SOUTHBAY

DRINKS
WINE [9 071

CHARDONNAY | MERLOT | CABERNET
RED SANGRIA

MARGARITA
PREPARED WITH WINE SPIRITS. SERVED ON THE ROCKS.

MICHELADA
PREPARED WITH HOUSE MIX.

DRAFT BEER [PINTI]
MODELO ESPECIAL | PACIFICO

BEER PITCHER
MODELO ESPECIAL | PACFICO

BOTTLED BEER

BOHEMIA, XX LAGER, MICHELOB ULTRA, CORONA LIGHT

»—>  APPETIZERS

SHRIMP CEVICHE
SHRIMP MARINATED IN LIME JUICE AND HOUSE SEASONINGS

WITH RED ONION, TOMATO, CILANTRO AND AVOCADO.

TAQUITOS
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR CARNITAS. TWO TAQUITOS ('ROLLED TACOS) WITH
LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND GUACAMOLE.

SUPER NACHOS
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, GROUND BEEF, CARNITAS OR NO MEAT. TOPPED WITH
MELTED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO.

TARASCO FRIES
FRIES TOPPED WITH OUR RED HOUSE MOLE SAUCE, ROUND BEEF AND MELTED
CHEESE. PLEASE ALLOW MORE PREP TIME, FRIES ARE MADE TO ORDER.

$10.00
$8.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$22.00

$4.00

—K

$17.00

$7.00

$15.00

$10.50



