# BURRITO THURSDAY

FROM 4 PM - 8 PM



TACOS ARE TOPPED WITH ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA

SHREDDED CHICKEN - GROUND BEEF - POTATO - PINTO BEAN - BLACK BEAN
CARNE ASADA - LENGUA- CARNITAS - SHREDDED BEEF - CHUNKY BEEF - ADOBADA - GRILLED CHICKEN

• • • • • • • • • •

### JR. WET BURRITO \$13

CHOICE OF MEAT, RICE, BEANS AND LETTUCE.
SMOTHERED IN RED MOLE SAUCE AND MELTED CHEESE.
TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM AND GUACAMOLE.

NO MEAT - SHREDDED CHICKEN - GROUND BEEF -POTATO - GRILLED VEGGIES - CARNITAS -SHREDDED BEEF - CHUNKY BEEF

SUBSTITUTE PREMIUM MEAT \$2 | SUB SEAFOOD \$2.50

## DRY BURRITOS \$11

**MAKE WET \$2.00** 

### CARNITAS BURRITO

BEANS, GUACAMOLE, PICO DE GALLO

#### **VEGGIE BURRITO**

GRILLED TOMATO, ONION AND BELLPEPPER, BEANS, CHEESE, LETTUCE AND GUACAMOLE

### EL TARASCO BURRITO

CHOICE OF

SHREDDED CHICKEN, GROUND BEEF, OR CARNITAS ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA.

## DRINKS

WINE [9 0Z] CHARDONNAY   MERLOT   CABERNET	\$10.00
RED SANGRIA	\$8.00
MARGARITA PREPARED WITH WINE SPIRITS. SERVED ON THE ROCKS.	\$7.00
MICHELADA PREPARED WITH HOUSE MIX.	\$7.00
DRAFT BEER [PINT] MODELO ESPECIAL   PACIFICO	\$7.00
BEER PITCHER MODELO ESPECIALI PACFICO	\$22.00
BOTTLED BEER BOHEMIA, XX LAGER, MICHELOB ULTRA, CORONA LIGHT	\$4.00

<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	APPETIZERS	<b>—</b> ///
	ICHE ED IN LIME JUICE AND HOUSE SEASONINGS FOMATO, CILANTRO AND AVOCADO.	\$17.00
TAQUITOS CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR LETTUCE, PICO DE GALL	CARNITAS. TWO TAQUITOS ("ROLLED TACOS") WITH O AND GUACAMOLE.	\$7.00
	IOS ROUND BEEF, CARNITAS OR NO MEAT. TOPPED WITH R CREAM, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO.	\$15.00
	RIES Ur red house mole sauce, ground beef and melted DW more prep time, fries are made to order.	\$10.50